
September October November December February March April
2

9

16

23

7

14

21

28

4

11

25

  2

  13

20

  10

17

24

3

  10

24

G -Luke 6:38

H -Deut. 5:16

J -Hebrews 13:8

Good News Night

R -Philippians 4:4

Heart Night
(free heart candy)
Happy
Valentines Day!

O -1 Sam. 15:22

Simon Says Night
 (if he says it, then do
  it and get rewarded)

Color Key: 
Red:  Theme Nights
Black:  Family Devo ABC Verse 
Blue:  Special Club Events
Orange: Gospel Shared to All
Purple:  Volunteers Only 

I -Luke 18:27

Mission Impossible
Night (dress like spy)

Visionary Parenting
Study Ends

23
No Awana:
Christmas

1

No Awana:
New Year

All Awana
Volunteer 
Training
Dinner
6-7:30p

January

9
V -John 15:5

Good News Night

 M -Luke 6:36

Fashion Disaster
Night (crazy clothes)

C -Genesis 1:1

F -Proverbs 17:17

Dress Alike Night
(wear ou�its just 
  like your friends)

E -Romans 10:13

Good News Night

18

No Awana:
�anksgiving

K -Zechariah 14:9 N -1 Corith. 2:9D -Ma�hew 7:12

Sports Night
(wear clothes from
  your favorite team)

A -Psalm 47:2

Mask Night
(free masks for kids)

Parent Orientation

27
P -Ephesians 4:2

Q -Psalm 23:1-3
3

S -Ma�hew 6:33

T -Psalm 136:1

U -Proverbs 3:5

Leader
Appreciation Night

possible date
Awana Games

27

14

W -2 Samuel 22:31

17

Pizza & Verses
11a-12:30p

16

Calendar 2020-2021
Wednesdays 6-7:45p

L -John 3:16

Good News Night

Ugly Sweater Night
(if you got it, wear it)

29

Naperville Campus

6

7

 Happy Easter / 
Resurrection Day!

Y -Ma�hew 5:14

Glow Stick Night
(free glow sticks)

31
No Awana:
Spring Break

Grand Prix Build
Workshop 10a-12p

20 21

14

Pizza & Verses
11a-12:30p

20

X -Lament. 3:40

Photo Night
(free photos of your
  friends and family)

Z -Luke 19:5

Closing Celebration
Walk-�ru

  6

30
Grand Prix
Family Race

14

4

Family Closing
Celebration

28
No Awana:
O� Until
September

A to Z Bible Truth
“Sanctify them by the truth; 

your word is truth.” -John 17:17

B -Psalm 63:6

PJ/ Teddy Bear
Night (wear PJs and 
get a free teddy bear)

Visionary Parenting
Study Begins

30

21


