

Night (wear PJs and

Study Begins

get a free teddy bear)

Visionary Parenting

Calendar 2020-2021 Wednesdays 6-7:45p



September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April
2	7 C -Genesis 1:1	4 G -Luke 6:38	J -Hebrews 13:8	6 M -Luke 6:36	3 Q-Psalm 23:1-3	U -Proverbs 3:5	Happy Easter / 4 Resurrection Day!
			Good News Night	Fashion Disaster Night (crazy clothes)		Leader Appreciation Night	7 Y -Matthew 5:14
						possible date Awana Games 6	Glow Stick Night (free glow sticks)
9	14 D -Matthew 7:12	11 H -Deut. 5:16	9 K -Zechariah 14:9	13 N -1 Corith. 2:9	10 R -Philippians 4:4	10 V -John 15:5	14 Z -Luke 19:5
	Sports Night (wear clothes from your favorite team)				Heart Night (free heart candy)	Good News Night	Closing Celebration Walk-Thru
		Pizza & Verses 14 11a-12:30p			Happy 14 Valentines Day!		
16 All Awana Volunteer	E -Romans 10:13	18 I -Luke 18:27 Mission Impossible	16 L -John 3:16	20 O -1 Sam. 15:22	17 S -Matthew 6:33	17 W -2 Samuel 22:31	21 2. 3. 3. 4. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.
Training Dinner 6-7:30p	Good News Night	Night (dress like spy) Visionary Parenting Study Ends	Good News Night Ugly Sweater Night (if you got it, wear it)	Simon Says Night (if he says it, then do it and get rewarded)	Grand Prix Build ²⁰ Workshop 10a-12p	Pizza & Verses 20 11a-12:30p	Family Closing Celebration
>KICKOFF € 23 A -Psalm 47:2	28 F -Proverbs 17:17	25 No Awana:	23 No Awana:	P -Ephesians 4:2	24 T -Psalm 136:1	24 X -Lament. 3:40	28 No Awana:
Mask Night (free masks for kids)	Dress Alike Night (wear outfits just like your friends)	Thanksgiving	Christmas			Photo Night (free photos of your friends and family)	Off Until September
Parent Orientation	inc your menus)				Grand Prix 27 Family Race	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
B -Psalm 63:6 PJ/ Teddy Bear Night (wear Pls and	A to Z Bible Truth		No Awana:	Color Key: Red: Theme Nights Black: Family Devo ABC Verse		31 No Awana: Spring Break	THE

New Year

"Sanctify them by the truth;

your word is truth." -John 17:17

Blue:

Special Club Events

Orange: Gospel Shared to All

Purple: Volunteers Only

THE **COMPASS CHURCH Naperville Campus**